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The official Central Ordering System for the Ballarat FNL, Riddell DFNL and Maryborough Castlemaine District FNL

2019 TWP Guernsey Order Form

	DATE OF ORDER:
	

	NAME OF CLUB/LEAGUE:
	

	CONTACT PERSON:
	

	ROLE AT CLUB/LEAGUE:
	

	PHONE:
	(B)
	(H)
	(M)

	EMAIL:
	

	DELIVERY ADDRESS (not a PO Box)
	

	TOWN:
	
	POSTCODE:
	

	BILLING ADDRESS:
	

	TOWN:
	
	POSTCODE:
	


PLEASE NOTE: JUMPERS SUBJECT TO AFL Victoria Country SUBSIDIES MUST BE BOUGHT THROUGH FOOTYMART. CLUBS WILL BE INVOICED LESS THE SUBSIDY, IF GRANTED.
	PRICING STRUCTURE

	SHORT SLEEVE
	LONG SLEEVE

	$50.00 + GST
	$55.00 + GST

	REVERSIBLE SHORT SLEEVE
	REVERSIBLE LONG SLEEVE

	$63.00 + GST
	$68.00 + GST


STANDARD JUMPER STYLES
	TYPE OF JUMPER (Please type YES in the appropriate box below your selection)

	Use standard series columns for specific size structure of these jumpers.
	Refer to specific column for size structure of these jumpers.

	V Series
	Pro Series
	Dominator Series
	Elite Series
	Performance Series
	Execution Series
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FOR V SERIES, PRO SERIES, DOMINATOR SERIES OR ELITE SERIES JUMPERS, COMPLETE THE BELOW TABLE:
	SIZE
	SLEEVELESS
	LONG SLEEVE

	Chest
	Length
	SIZE
	Numbers
	Quantity
	Price
(excl. GST)
	Numbers
	Quantity
	Price
(excl. GST)

	S
	P
	E
	S
	P
	E
	S
	P
	E
	List numbers required
	Total jumpers per size
	Total price per size
	List numbers required
	Total jumpers per size
	Total price per size

	36
	36
	36
	51
	51
	53
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	38
	38
	54
	52.5
	56
	6
	6
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	40
	40
	57
	56
	60
	8
	8
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	42
	42
	42
	60
	59.5
	63
	10
	10
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	44
	44
	44
	63
	62.5
	66
	12
	12
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	46
	NA
	NA
	66
	NA
	NA
	14
	NA
	NA
	
	
	
	
	
	

	49
	47
	46
	68
	66
	69
	XS
	XS
	XS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	51
	48
	48
	70
	69
	72
	S
	S
	S
	
	
	
	
	
	

	53
	50
	50
	72
	71
	75
	M
	M
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	

	55
	53
	52
	74
	73.5
	78
	L
	L
	L
	
	
	
	
	
	

	57
	54
	54
	76
	76
	80
	XL
	XL
	XL
	
	
	
	
	
	

	59
	57
	56
	78
	79
	83
	2XL
	2XL
	2XL
	
	
	
	
	
	

	61
	58
	58
	80
	81
	86
	3XL
	3XL
	3XL
	
	
	
	
	
	

	63
	60
	60
	81
	82.5
	88
	4XL
	4XL
	4XL
	
	
	
	
	
	

	65
	61
	62
	82
	84
	91
	5XL
	5XL
	5XL
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL:
	
	
	
	
	
	


S = Standard Series   P = Performance Series   E = Execution Series

FOR WOMENS LV1 FOOTBALL JUMPERS, COMPLETE THE BELOW TABLE:
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	SIZE (cm)
	SLEEVELESS
	LONG SLEEVE

	 Chest
	CBL
	Size
	Numbers
	Quantity
	Price
(excl. GST)
	Numbers
	Quantity
	Price
(excl. GST)

	LV1 Football Jumper
	List numbers required
	Total jumpers per size
	Total price per size
	List numbers required
	Total jumpers per size
	Total price per size

	55
	43
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	60
	46
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	65
	49
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	70
	52
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	75
	56
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	80
	59.5
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	85
	63
	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	90
	67
	XS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	95
	69.5
	S
	
	
	
	
	
	

	100
	72
	M
	
	
	
	
	
	

	105
	74
	L
	
	
	
	
	
	

	110
	76
	XL
	
	
	
	
	
	

	115
	78
	2XL
	
	
	
	
	
	

	120
	80
	3XL
	
	
	
	
	
	

	125
	82
	4XL
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL:
	
	
	
	
	
	


	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

	Number Colour:
	

	Numbers to be (Highlight):
	Sublimated
	Iron On
	Sew On

	Logos:

	Front Left Chest:
	
	Front Right Chest:
	AFL Victoria Country

	
	
	
	WorkSafe

	Back Above Number:
	
	Back Below Number:
	


Price (excl. GST): _______________

Delivery (excl. GST): _____$20.00_____

GST: _______________

TOTAL: _______________
Terms & Conditions:

1. Cheque, EFT or credit card are the payment methods available - 2% surcharge applies to credit card payments.

2. A Tax Invoice will be provided at the time of order acceptance.

3. Payment is due 30 days from delivery of goods.

4. Standard delivery fees per supplier as follows (+GST): TWP - $20.00.

5. Delivery times of 6-8 weeks from finalisation of order - all design and logo requirements to be signed off first.
ORDERS & ENQUIRIES

Ballarat FNL (& others): shane@aflgoldfields.com.au 
Riddell DFNL: jordan@aflgoldfields.com.au Maryborough Castlemaine DFNL: miatt@aflgoldfields.com.au

